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Program Coordinator’s Name Extension Email 

Internal Medicine Coordinator- Sherrie 
Vega Ocasio 

Program Director- Dr 
Jose Acevedo 

 
 
112690 

 
Sherrie.vega-ocasio@va.gov  
 
 
Jose.acevedo-valles@va.gov 

Cardiology Coordinator -Ms. 
Kimberley Tavarez-
Rivera 

Program Director- Dr. 
Luis Rodriguez Ospina 

131786 Kimberley.Tavarez-Rivera@va.gov  
 
 
 
Luis.rodriguez-ospina@va.gov  

Pulmonary & Critical 
Care 

Coordinator- Ms. 
Heidy Rovira Amill 

Program Director- Dr. 
William Rodriguez 

131644 heidy.rovira-amill@va.gov  
 
 
William.rodriguez@va.gov  

Gastroenterology 
Coordinator - Vacant  
Medicine PSA 
covering:  Sandibell 
Delgado-Morales 

Program Director-Dr. 
Doris Toro 

 Sandibell.Delgado-Morales@va.gov  
 
 
Doris.Toro@va.gov  

 
Geriatric Medicine 

Coordinator – Rene 
Morales Garcia 
 
Dr. Carlos Cestero, 
Program Coordinator 

 
 
 
132030 

Rene.morales-garcia@va.gov 
 
 
Carlos.cestero@va.gov   

Hematology & Oncology 
Coordinator – Vacant 
Medicine PSA covering 
- Anixel Rivera 

Program Coordinator- 
Dr William Caceres 

 Anixel.rivera-vazquez@va.gov  

 

William.caceres@va.gov  

 

Infectious Disease Coordinator – Giselle 
Acevedo Rodriguez 

132217 Giselle.acevedo-rodriguez@va.gov 
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Program director- Dr 
Glenda Gonzalez 
Claudio 

 
Glenda.gonzalez@va.gov  

Nephrology  Coordinator- Mr. Noel 
Cintron 

Acting Program 
Director- Dr Carlos 
Rosado Rodriguez 

132162 Noel.Cintron@va.gov 
 
 
Carlos.rosado@va.gov  

Neurology  Coordinator – Ginely 
Santiago Maldonado 

Program Director-Dr. 
Lissette Jimenez-Davila 

131699 
 
Ginely.santiago-maldonado@va.gov  
 
 
Lissette.jimenez-davila@va.gov  

Nuclear Medicine Dr. Bartolo Santiago 110153 Bartolo.Santiago-Delgado@va.gov  

PM&R Coordinator- Migdalys 
Carrasquillo Parrilla 

Program Director- Dr.  
David Soto Quijano 

111031 Migdalys.carrasquillo-
parrilla@va.gov  
 
David.soto-quijano@va.gov  

Psychiatry 
 
Coordinator – Vacant 
 
Acting Program 
Director- Dr. Khris 
Lampon  

   
 
 
Khris.lampon-torres@va.gov   

Consultation & Liaison 
Program Director-Dr. 
Lillian Arroyo 

 Lillian.arroyo@va.gov  

Addiction Psychiatry 
Program Director- Dr. 
Liliana Rivera Negron 

 Liliana.rivera-negron@va.gov  

Radiology  Dr. Eduardo Acosta 

 

111148 Eduardo.Acosta-Pumarejo@va.gov  

Surgery (General 
Surgery, Anesthesia, 
Opthalmology, Urology) 

Coordinator - Ms. Luz 
Serrano 

Program Coordinator- 
Dr. Jose Sorrentino 

111330 Luz.Serrano@va.gov  
 
 
Jose.sorrentino@va.gov  

Emergency Medicine Coordinator – Adrian 
Perez Santos 

 Adrian.perez-santos@va.gov  
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Dental Program Director- Dr. 
Luzanne Domenech-
Fagundo  

132601 Luzanne.Domenech-Fagundo@va.gov 

Occupational Therapy Ana Davila 111243 ana.davila2@va.gov 

Research Wilfredo Maya Lopez 110179 wilfredo.maya-lopez@va.gov  

Pharmacy Carlos Mendez 112710 carlos.mendez3@va.gov  

Audiology Glorimar Torres 132581 glorimar.torres@va.gov  

Path Lab Coordinator- Karem 
Rivera Melendez 

111671 Karem.rivera-melendez@va.gov 

Physical Therapy Cristina Lugo Perez 111068 cristina.lugo-perez@va.gov  

Nursing Abigail Laureano 
Vazquez 

132909 abigail.laureano-vazquez@va.gov  

Psychology Dr. Rafael Cancio 112471 rafael.cancio-gonzalez@va.gov  

Nutrition RoxanaTorres 110333 roxana.torres-cruz@va.gov  

Social Work Ghislaine Rivera  ghislaine.rivera@va.gov  
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